

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19889/2006

STATE OF ARUNACHAL PRADESH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S NEFA UDYOG & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record,SEEKING
PERMISSION TO PLACE ON RECORD REJOINDER AFFIDAVIT and prayer for
interim relief and office report)

Date: 05/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anil Shrivastav,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Deleted.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar

rd