

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5258 OF 2007
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

STATE OF ARUNACHAL PRADESH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S NEFA UDYOG & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing,SEEKING PERMISSION TO PLACE ON
RECORD REJOINDER AFFIDAVIT

Date: 27/04/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rituraj Biswas,Adv.
Mr. Anil Shrivastav,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aditya Sengar,Adv.
Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld. counsel for the respondents granted time as a
last chance for filing statement of case.
List the matter on 11.5.2011.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar