

ITEM NO.114

COURT NO.2

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 5258/2007

STATE OF ARUNACHAL PRADESH & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S NEFA UDYOG & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for seeking permission to place on record  
rejoinder affidavit)

Date : 08/09/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anil Shrivastav,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Annam D. N. Rao,Adv.

Mr. Abhinav Goyal,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List in the first week of October, 2016.

(NARENDRA PRASAD) (SNEH BALA MEHRA)

COURT MASTER

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR