

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s) .5258/2007

STATE OF ARUNACHAL PRADESH & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S NEFA UDYOG & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for seeking permission to place on record
rejoinder affidavit)

Date : 05/10/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anil Shrivastav,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested by the learned counsel for the
respondents, list the matter after Dussehra Holidays.

(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar