

ÖITEM NO.103

COURT NO.5 SECTION XIV
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 5258/2007

STATE OF ARUNACHAL PRADESH & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S NEFA UDYOG & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for seeking permission to place on record
rejoinder affidavit)

Date : 30/11/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anil Shrivastav,Adv.

Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Annam D. N. Rao,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed for on behalf of the appellants,
this appeal is adjourned for a week.

(Neetu Khajuria)

Court Master (Tapan Kr. Chakraborty)

Court Master